
AGENDA NOTES  

 

Solicitation Name and Number Consent Decree: Trenchless Technology Rehabilitation, 

External Point Repairs, and Related Products and 

Services (Region 4 Education Service Center/OMNIA 

Partners Cooperative Purchasing Agreement No. 

R170802) [DeKalb Cooperative Agreement] Contract No. 

1283955 

 

Procurement Technician  

Nia Laing 

 

Solicitation Name, Number and 

Contract Number of 

expiring/expired contract 

 

Trenchless Sewer Line Rehabilitation and Construction 

and Televising Inspection Services (Savannah Contract: 

Event No. 5937/Buyer Contract No. 886 [DeKalb 

Cooperative Agreement]  

 

Contract No. 1283955 - SAK Construction, LLC 

 

Current Contract Number, 

Contractor Name and Award 

Amount  

$21,610,886.73 

 

 Contract No. 1283955 - SAK Construction, LLC 

 

$7,781,553.28.00   Original 

$   13,829,333.45   Change Order No. 1 

  

 

Previous Amount Spent on 

Expiring/Expired Contract 

$15,478,933.63 

 

Contract No. 1283955 - SAK Construction, LLC 

 

Prime Contractor Information and 

LSBE-Subcontractor  

 

 

SAK Construction, LLC (Prime) 

Jerry Shaw, President  

Years in Business: 19 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 9 

 

Attachments Change Order Request No. 2 

 

 
 
 


